
Provincia Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola Denominazione Comune Classe di Concorso/Tipo Posto

Disponibiltà 

cattedre 

orario interne

Disponibiltà 

cattedre orario 

esterne

Vicenza VIMM87301T SMS "R.FABIANI" BARBARANO MOSSANO A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM820019 G. ZANELLA BOLZANO VICENTINO A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM864013 VIRGILIO CAMISANO VICENTINO A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM81601N SMS "UNGARETTI" COSTABISSARA A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM84401T PADRE MARIO POZZA LUSIANA A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM856025 A. PEDROLLO MONTEBELLO VICENTINO A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM822011 SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM848015 SMS "FLORIANI" RECOARO TERME A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM89001G D. ALIGHIERI SOSSANO A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM81101E "C. GOLDONI" VILLAVERLA A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR. 2 0

Vicenza VIMM88801G IC 1 SMS VITTORELLI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM88201L IC 2 SM BELLAVITIS BASSANO DEL GRAPPA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM81501T "D. ALIGHIERI" CALDOGNO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM878011 SMS "S.NEGRO" CHIAMPO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 1

Vicenza VIMM81601N SMS "UNGARETTI" COSTABISSARA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM88701Q SMS GALLIO GALLIO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83201G "G.GALILEI" ISOLA VICENTINA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM856025 A. PEDROLLO MONTEBELLO VICENTINO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM876019 IC 1 A. FRANK MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM822011 SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM85301L SMS DE GASPERI ROSSANO VENETO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83601V SMS "CARDUCCI" TORREBELVICINO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM819015 SMS "FOGAZZARO" TRISSINO A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM869016 IC VICENZA 10 O. CALDERARI VICENZA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM81101E "C. GOLDONI" VILLAVERLA A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM85202T SMS ARSIERO ARSIERO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0
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Vicenza VIMM885014 IC 1 ZANELLA ARZIGNANO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 1

Vicenza VIMM88601X SMS REGGENZA 7 COMUNI ASIAGO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM88101R IC 3 SMS "BELLAVITIS" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM820019 G. ZANELLA BOLZANO VICENTINO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM864013 VIRGILIO CAMISANO VICENTINO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM821015 SMS "MANZONI" CREAZZO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM88701Q SMS GALLIO GALLIO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM84401T PADRE MARIO POZZA LUSIANA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM85401C SMS MARANO VICENTINO MARANO VICENTINO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM884018 SMS "N.DALLE LASTE" MAROSTICA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM856025 A. PEDROLLO MONTEBELLO VICENTINO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM822011 SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM85301L SMS DE GASPERI ROSSANO VENETO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM813016 F. MUTTONI SAREGO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM880011 IC 2 I.M.GARBIN VALDAGNO A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM849011 SMS "BOMBIERI" VALSTAGNA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM871016 IC VICENZA 01 F. MAFFEI VICENZA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM87001A IC VICENZA 05 A. GIURIOLO VICENZA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM86101G IC VICENZA 06 F. MUTTONI VICENZA A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM85202T SMS ARSIERO ARSIERO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VICT70200G CTP DI ARZIGNANO (EX IC 2) ARZIGNANO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM87901R IC 2 "MOTTERLE" ARZIGNANO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM87301T SMS "R.FABIANI" BARBARANO MOSSANO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM81501T "D. ALIGHIERI" CALDOGNO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM864013 VIRGILIO CAMISANO VICENTINO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM878011 SMS "S.NEGRO" CHIAMPO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM847019 SMS "FRIGO" COGOLLO DEL CENGIO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM81601N SMS "UNGARETTI" COSTABISSARA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM821015 SMS "MANZONI" CREAZZO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM834017 SMS "BIZIO" LONGARE A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM818019 SMS "RIDOLFI" LONIGO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM85401C SMS MARANO VICENTINO MARANO VICENTINO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM856025 A. PEDROLLO MONTEBELLO VICENTINO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM877015 IC 2 M.POLO MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM826018 SMS "TOALDO" MONTEGALDA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM822011 SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 1

Vicenza VICT71100A CTP DI NOVENTA VICENTINA (IC FOGAZZARO) NOVENTA VICENTINA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM848015 SMS "FLORIANI" RECOARO TERME A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM85301L SMS DE GASPERI ROSSANO VENETO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0
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Vicenza VICT70100Q CTP DI SCHIO (EX IC 3) SCHIO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM855018 IC 2 "A. FUSINATO" SCHIO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM843012 IC 3 "IL TESSITORE" SCHIO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83601V SMS "CARDUCCI" TORREBELVICINO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM863017 SMS MAROLA TORRI DI Q. TORRI DI QUARTESOLO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM819015 SMS "FOGAZZARO" TRISSINO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM880011 IC 2 I.M.GARBIN VALDAGNO A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VICT70600V CTP DI VICENZA (EX IC 4 - BAROLINI) VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM871016 IC VICENZA 01 F. MAFFEI VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM872012 IC VICENZA 02 BORTOLAN VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM84001E IC VICENZA 03 SCAMOZZI VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM83901A IC VICENZA 04 BAROLINI VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM87001A IC VICENZA 05 A. GIURIOLO VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM86801A IC VICENZA 07 VIA MAINARDI VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 1 0

Vicenza VIMM869016 IC VICENZA 10 O. CALDERARI VICENZA A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR. 0 1

Vicenza VIMM82301R MARCONI ALTAVILLA VICENTINA ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM84601D SMS "UNGARETTI" ALTISSIMO ADMM 6 0

Vicenza VIMM885014 IC 1 ZANELLA ARZIGNANO ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM87901R IC 2 "MOTTERLE" ARZIGNANO ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM87301T SMS "R.FABIANI" BARBARANO MOSSANO ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM88801G IC 1 SMS VITTORELLI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA ADMM 6 0

Vicenza VIMM88201L IC 2 SM BELLAVITIS BASSANO DEL GRAPPA ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM88101R IC 3 SMS "BELLAVITIS" BASSANO DEL GRAPPA ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM820019 G. ZANELLA BOLZANO VICENTINO ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM81001P "LAVERDA" BREGANZE ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM81501T "D. ALIGHIERI" CALDOGNO ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM864013 VIRGILIO CAMISANO VICENTINO ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM80901E SMS "REZZARA" CARRE' ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM81201A SMS "FERMI" CASTELGOMBERTO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM878011 SMS "S.NEGRO" CHIAMPO ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM82401L SMS "CROSARA" CORNEDO VICENTINO ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM81601N SMS "UNGARETTI" COSTABISSARA ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM821015 SMS "MANZONI" CREAZZO ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM86001Q "RONCALLI" DUEVILLE ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM88701Q SMS GALLIO GALLIO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83201G "G.GALILEI" ISOLA VICENTINA ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM834017 SMS "BIZIO" LONGARE ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM818019 SMS "RIDOLFI" LONIGO ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM82501C SMS "NODARI" LUGO DI VICENZA ADMM 3 0
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Vicenza VIMM84401T PADRE MARIO POZZA LUSIANA ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM85401C SMS MARANO VICENTINO MARANO VICENTINO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM884018 SMS "N.DALLE LASTE" MAROSTICA ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM856025 A. PEDROLLO MONTEBELLO VICENTINO ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM876019 IC 1 A. FRANK MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM877015 IC 2 M.POLO MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM826018 SMS "TOALDO" MONTEGALDA ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM80701V SMS "GIARDINO" MUSSOLENTE ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM822011 SMS "ANTONIBON" NOVE ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM83301B "A. FOGAZZARO" NOVENTA VICENTINA ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM827014 SMS "FOGAZZARO" PIOVENE ROCCHETTE ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM814012 "A. PALLADIO" POJANA MAGGIORE ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM848015 SMS "FLORIANI" RECOARO TERME ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM88901B SMS MONTE GRAPPA ROMANO D'EZZELINO ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM85701X SMS A.G.RONCALLI ROSA' ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM85901G SMS G.ZANELLA SANDRIGO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM835013 G.B. CIPANI SANTORSO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83801E SMS "VECELLIO" SARCEDO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM813016 F. MUTTONI SAREGO ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM842016 IC 1 "DON A. BATTISTELLA" SCHIO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM855018 IC 2 "A. FUSINATO" SCHIO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM843012 IC 3 "IL TESSITORE" SCHIO ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM89001G D. ALIGHIERI SOSSANO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM83701P SMS ALDO MORO SOVIZZO ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM82901Q SMS "F.D'ASSISI" TEZZE SUL BRENTA ADMM 9 0

Vicenza VIMM88301C "BASSANI/FERRARIN" THIENE ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM83601V SMS "CARDUCCI" TORREBELVICINO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM863017 SMS MAROLA TORRI DI Q. TORRI DI QUARTESOLO ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM819015 SMS "FOGAZZARO" TRISSINO ADMM 1 0

Vicenza VIMM880011 IC 2 I.M.GARBIN VALDAGNO ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM871016 IC VICENZA 01 F. MAFFEI VICENZA ADMM 5 0

Vicenza VIMM84001E IC VICENZA 03 SCAMOZZI VICENZA ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM87001A IC VICENZA 05 A. GIURIOLO VICENZA ADMM 2 0

Vicenza VIMM86601P IC VICENZA 08 G.G.TRISSINO VICENZA ADMM 3 0

Vicenza VIMM869016 IC VICENZA 10 O. CALDERARI VICENZA ADMM 4 0

Vicenza VIMM81101E "C. GOLDONI" VILLAVERLA ADMM 7 0
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